
Approved Special Legal Counsel 
 
Bond Counsel    Archer & Greiner, PC 
     DeCotiis FitzPatrick Cole, LLP 
     McManimon, Scotland & Baumann, LLC 
     Wilentz, Goldman & Spitzer, PA 
 
Employment Litigation  Arleo, Donohue & Biancamano, LLC 
     Bauch Zucker Hatfield, LLC 
     Carmagnola & Ritardi, LLC 
     Chasan Leyner & Lamparello, PC 
     Cleary, Giacobbe, Alfier & Jacobs, LLC 

Eric S. Pennington, PC 
     Genova Burns, LLC 
     Hunt Hamlin & Ridley 
     Lum, Drasco & Positan, LLC 
     Piro, Zinna, Cifelli, Paris & Genitempo, LLC 
              
Environmental Law    Chasan Leyner & Lamparello, PC 
     DeCotiis, Fitzpatrick & Cole, LLP 
     Golub & Isabel 
     Piro, Zinna, Cifelli, Paris & Genitempo, LLC 
     Scarinci Hollenbeck LLC 

    Waters, McPherson, McNeill, P.C. 
         

General Litigation   Arleo, Donohue & Biancamano, LLC 
     Beattie Padovano, LLC 
     Chasan Leyner & Lamparello, PC 
     DeCotiis, Fitzpatrick & Cole, LLP 
     Graham Curtin  
     Inglesino, Webster, Wyciskala & Taylor, LLC 
     Kaufman, Semeraro, & Leibman, LLP 
     Lum, Drasco & Positan, LLC 
     Piro, Zinna, Cifelli, Paris & Genitempo, LLC 
     Trenk, DiPasquale, Della Fera & Sodono, PC 
          
Labor Counsel   Carmagnola & Ritardi  

Chasan Leyner & Lamparello, PC 
     Cleary, Giacobbe, Alfier & Jacobs, LLC 
     Genova Burns 
     Lum, Drasco & Positan, LLC 
     Scarinci Hollenbeck, LLC 
     Trimboli & Prusinowski, LLC 
 
 



Motor Vehicle Accident  Beattie Padovano, LLC 
Litigation    Harwood Lloyd, LLC 
     Hunt, Hamlin & Ridley 
     Inglesino, Webster, Wyciskala & Taylor, LLC 
 
Transactional Law   Beattie Padovano, LLC 

Chasan Leyner & Lamparello, PC 
     DeCotiis FitzPatrick Cole, LLP 
     Graham Curtin 
     Piro Zinna Cifelli Paris & Genitempo, LLC 
     Trenk DiPasquale Della Fera & Sodono, PC 

Waters, McPherson, McNeill, PC 
     Wilentz, Goldman & Spitzer, PA 
 
Workers’ Compensation  Biancamano & DiStefano, PC 
Litigation    Brown & Connery, LLP 
     Harwood Lloyd, LLC 
     Morgan Melhuish Abrutyn 
     Scarinci Hollenbeck, LLC 
 


